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College of Arts, Humanities and Social Sciences
School of Design, Architecture, and Art (https://www.ndsu.edu/sodaa/)

Architecture (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/architecture/)

Communication (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/communication/)

Criminal Justice (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/criminal-justice/)

Division of Performing Arts (https://www.ndsu.edu/performingarts/music/)

• Challey School of Music (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/music/)

• Theatre Arts (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/theatre-arts/)

Emergency Management (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/emergency-management/)

English (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/english/)

History, Philosophy & Religious Studies (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/history-philosophy-religious-studies/)

Landscape Architecture (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/landscape-architecture/)

Modern Languages (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/modern-languages/)

Political Science & Public Policy (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/political-science/)

Sociology & Anthropology (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/sociology-anthropology/)

Visual Arts (http://catalog.ndsu.edu/past-bulletin-archive/2021-22/departments/visual-arts/)
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